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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Gee268
HGC TX

9.175 9.700 9.6258.825 37.325
2 1 11 2 1 

1 

Khloe Battle130
Acrosports

9.050 9.275 9.6509.175 37.150
3 3 7 1 2 

2 

Veronica Ortigoza252
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.000 8.600 9.3009.350 36.250
4 12 4 4T 3T

3T

Shelby Roos337
RBGA

8.725 9.200 9.0509.275 36.250
7 4 5 9 3T

3T

Adriana Coleman296
RBGA

8.850 9.175 9.1758.875 36.075
5T 5 10 6 5 

5 

Lily Acosta352
Iron Cross

8.500 8.725 9.3259.450 36.000
9T 11 1T 3 6 

6 

Chloe Le367
Iron Cross

8.250 9.125 9.1009.400 35.875
14T 6 3 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Gafford112
K2 Academy

8.550 8.875 8.7509.450 35.625
8 8 1T 12 8 

8 

Annabelle Colligan357
Iron Cross

8.300 9.375 9.1508.700 35.525
12T 2 12 7 9 

9 

Victoria Wilson156
Acrosports

8.250 8.850 9.3008.925 35.325
14T 9 8 4T 10 

10 

Tesa Abante285
RBGA

9.225 8.275 8.9008.650 35.050
1 14 13 11 11 

11 

Emily Huynh366
Iron Cross

8.350 8.350 9.0009.200 34.900
11 13 6 10 12 

12 

Ainsley Spinks380
Iron Cross

8.500 8.800 7.8508.900 34.050
9T 10 9 14 13 

13 

Brooklyn Cearley356
Iron Cross

8.300 7.850 8.6008.250 33.000
12T 15 15 13 14 

14 

Jessamyn Alexander455
WGA Texans

8.050 8.950 7.7507.950 32.700
16 7 16 15 15 

15 

Mallory Jatzlau449
Bannon's Gym

8.850 7.000 0.0008.450 24.300
5T 16 14 16 16 

16 
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